Race Dale
August 03, 19

40th Annual LaPorte Family YMCA Sprint Triathlon
Age Group Results

Individual
Female Open Winners
Place N - Y111 J— Tran 1 ----- Bike - Tran 2 = RUN  aeeen Total
Place Overal Name BibNo Age Rnk Time FEace Time Rnk Time  Rate Time Rnk Time  Pace Time
1 i5  Aviel Langley 692 28 1 0287 2:22 1:15.8 1 36315 204 1:23.9 i 25244 728 1:14:04.1
Male Open Winners
Place e LATTIT] | p— Tran1 e Bike Tran2 = - Run - Total
Place Overal Name BibNo Age Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time
i 1 Jacob Kucik 689 31 1 7:036 146 1:00.2 1 29:069 256 0:55.5 1 22,552 644 1:01:01.4
Female Masters Winners
Place e Swim  ceeen Tran1 = e Bike e Tran2 .o Run  —e-. Total
Place Ovaral Name BibNo Age Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time
1 56 Lisa Simon 733 41 1 8004 2:00 1:30.5 1 40:284 184 1:04.5 1 33342 9152  1:24:37.7
Male Masters Winners
Place e Swim .- Tran 1 RN - 111 I —— Tran 2 = e Run - Total
Place Overal Name BibNo Age Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time  Rate Time Rnk Time  Pace Time
1 2 Louie Caffero 623 56 1 7:40.8 1:55 0:49.7 1 32:228 230 0:54.3 1 24478 T8 1:.06:35.2
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40th AnnuaI‘LaPorte Family YMCA Sprint Triathlon

Race Date
August 03, 19 Age Group Resulfs
Individual
Female 15 to 19
Plage e Swim e Tran 1 e Blke  ceeen Tran 2 SN 37 { Q—— Total
Place Overal Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time
1 43  Juliana Kroll 686 18 1 7:56.7 1:59 1:39.1 1 43211 17.2 0:48.2 1 28:21.7 821 1:22:06.8
Male 15 to 19
Place e Swim .« Tran1 e Bike - Tran2 e Run - Total
Place Overal Name Bib No Age Rpnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time
1 5 Luis Aguilar 602 18 1 5:40.0 1:27 0:35.6 1 36421 203 0:49.3 1 25:058 7:23 1:09:01.8
2 84 Robert Vedo 750 19 2 10:083 2:32 3:62.7 3 491125 1541 :57.5 2 27031 757 1:31:1441
3 88 Reese Mayernik 698 17 3 10:36.1 2:39 2:11.1 2 42452 174 1:27.9 3 34:563.0 10:16  1:31:53.3 :
Female 20 to 24
Place e Swim e Tran1 = wewen Bike  ---- Tran 2 weenn RUN e Total
Place Overal Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time
1 37 Abbi Kroll 687 24 1 8:19.7 2:05 2.07.3 1 32:18.8 189 0:55.8 1 29:56.3 B8:48 1:.20:37.9
2 136 Tiffany Vedo 748 21 2 11476 2:57 2:27.2 2 55219 134 2:00.7 2 36:35.7 10:46  1:48:13.1
Male 20 to 24
Place e Swim  aeee- Tran1 = e Bike  ameen Tran2 <eee- Run - Total
Place Overal Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time  Rate Time Rnk Time  Pace ime
1 26 Lucas Daurer 637 24 6 11007 247 2:30.1 1 39:50.0 18.7 1:00.6 1 23074 648 1:17:37.8
2 51  Kevin Green 658 22 4 10:33.4 2:38 2:14.6 3 43387 17.0 0434 2 26288 747 1:23:38.9
3 61 Matthew Bartels 608 23 3 10065 2:32 3:30.0 2  40:30.2 184 1:20.3 6 30:316 8:59 1:26.07.6
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40th Annual LaPorte Family YMCA Sprint Triathlon

Race Date
August 03, 19 Age Group Results
Individual
Male 20 to 24
Plagce e Swim e Tran1  «eeem Bike  ----- Tran2 e Run  weenn Total
Place Overal Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time
4 75 Charles Williams 756 22 1 9:004 215 3:35.7 4 44:545 168 1:35.3 5 30:26.0 857 129319
5 110 William Barry 606 24 5 11:018 245 2:57.6 6 53510 138 0:57.1 4  28:43.3 827 1:37:308
6 120 Nicholas Vedo 751 23 7 11:256 2:51 4:275 7 56595 131 1:24.5 3 26411 781 1:40:88.2
7 138 David Dobben 642 23 2 17.8 2:19 2:48.0 5 B1:550 143 2:25.9 7 435508 12:54 1:50:17.5
Female 25 to 29
Place e SWIM eeen Tran1 = wueen Bike  mee- Tran2 .. Run  — Total
Place Overal Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rok Time Pace Time
1 23 Stephanie Ferry 648 26 3 9:071 217 1:13.9 2 38:195 194 1:07.7 1 26:514 754 1:16:39.6
2 30 Brittany Fozkos 651 28 2 7:524 1:58 0:52.0 1 37253 199 1:00.5 4 31010 907 1:18:11.2
3 58 Kiistine Kassl 681 28 1 7:17.3 149 2:11.5 3 45373 163 1:26.0 2 28312 823 125033
4 107  Maria Elena Miller 703 25 4 9:33.0 2:23 1:24.3 5 49458 15.0 0:49.1 5 35290 10:26  1:37.01.2
5 122 Kerbi Daurer 636 26 5 9:52.8 2:28 2:06.8 4 47143 157 1:07.2 7 41231 12110 1:41:44.2
6 125 Danielle Spiess 737 28 7 1017 2:33 2:35.2 6 501327 147 1225 6 38470 1124  1:43:201
7 126  Katie Holifield 669 28 8 13:06.0 3:17 2:52.0 7 57126 13.0 1:37.1 3 28559 B:31 1:43.436
8 145 Tarra Heckman 663 27 6 10:024 2:31 2:38.3 8 1:.00:30.2 123 2:10.9 B8 44:256 13:04 1:59:47.4
Male 25 to 29
Place e Swim - Tran1 = = Bike - Tran2 Run  aae.- Total
Plage Overal Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time
1 3 Kyle Kerr 682 27 1 7:18.3 150 0:46.6 1 33465 220 0:54.3 2 24:008 7:.04 1:06475
2 7 Maxwell Rehiander 721 28 2 7:526 1:58 1:52.4 2 36:158 205 1.22.8 1 23:305 655 1:10:53.9
3 20  Alex Chrzan 630 27 3 8:10.8 2:03 1:27.5 4 37262 199 1:11.8 3 26:31.0 748 114474
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40th Annual LaPorte Family YMCA Sprint Triathlon

Race Date
August 03, 19 Age Group Resulfs
Individual
Male 25 to 29
Place weee SWIM aeee- Tran1 = ceee- Bike  wee- Tran 2 - RUN ieen Total
Place Cveral Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time  Rate Time  Rnk Time  Pace Time
4 24 Jeremy Erne 646 26 4 10:05.2 231 1:19.7 3 36:30.1 204 0:37.9 4 28141 818  1:16:47.0
5 45  Marcus Kroll 688 26 6 12:33.0 3:.08 1:54.9 5 3756596 19.6 0:56.7 6 20:18.1 8:37 122423
6 49  Jacob Daurer 638 27 5 11:311 2:53 2:39.6 6 39:08.7 18.0 1:11.2 5 28400 826 1231106
Female 30 to 34
Place e Swim  -eee- Tran1 weeen Bike .o Tran 2 URP * 7] | J— Total
Place Overal Name Bib No Age Rnk Time ace Time Rnk Time Rate Time - Rnk Time Pace Time
1 44  Ashley Konwerski 684 31 3 9:11.1 2:18 2:02.3 1  37:30.1 19.8 1:38.3 3 32022 925 1:22240
2 53 Tanja Pritchard 716 34 4 9495 227 1:10.2 3 43:.08.1 17.3 1:04.1 1 28:388 826 1:23148.7
3 80 Teresa Genovese 654 33 2 9051 2:16 1:35.0 7 48481 152 0:50.0 2 30:044 851 1:30:226
4 97 sarah hott 670 33 6 11:10.7 2:48 3:01.4 4 43426 17.0 2:47.0 4 32476 939 1:33:20.3
5 90  Bethany Harlley 660 33 5 9:5565 2:29 2:16.8 2 41:0563 1841 2:51.2 6 38:33.2 11:20 1:34:42.0
6 116 Lorena Chesebro 628 33 1 9:043 2:16 3:15.0 5 47479 156 1:18.5 5 38:25.2 11:18  1:39:50.9
7 132 BriTravis 745 33 7 12141 304 2:08.9 6 48:041 155 2:20.8 8 41:085 12058 1:45544
B 143 Greer Saylor 728 30 9 13:280 322 3:55.8 8 58352 127 1:36.3 7 39248 1136  1:57:00.1
9 148 Ashley Sharkey 731 30 8 121445 311 4.30.4 9 1:0847.0 111 1:25.4 9 55209 16:19  2:20:57.2
Male 30 to 34
Plage e Swim e Tran1 Bike  -cees Tran2  ceuen Run  wuwus Total
Place Overal Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time
1 10  Matthew Lambert 691 34 3 8:16.4 2:04 1:17.0 1 36452 20.2 1:18.0 1 25107 724 1:12:47.3
2 33 Brian Cafiero 624 34 4 9405 2:25 1:35.0 2 3649.0 202 1:115.3 4 30469 903 1:20:06.7
3 46  Kyle Patterson 712 30 2 8:06.8 2:.02 2:01.6 3 403186 184 1:45.6 3  3m17.2 854 1:22:428

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com 4 08/03/19 12:26:53 M




Race Date
August 03, 19

40th Annual LaPorte Family YMCA Sprint Triathlon
Age Group Resulls

Individual
Male 30 to 34

Place e L] | Q— Tran1 = e Bike e Tran2  ~eeee £ F] | S— Total

Place Overal ame BibNo Age Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time
4 47  Jacob Hepner 667 33 7 1:22:580 24:24  1:22:58.0
5 71 Lane Chesebro 629 33 1 7:51.8 158 2:02.5 5 44578 16.5 1:10.1 5 32:38.6 9:36  1:28:40.8
6 73 Mati Barry 607 34 6 10437 241 2:40.4 6 46:30.8 18.0 0:56.5 2 27566 813 1.28:57.1
7 77  Eric Bemish 613 30 5 10:058 2:31 2:10.1 4 42174 176 0:46.8 6 34:26.2 10:08 1:29:46.3
8 103 Drew Sherwood 732 33 8 1:35:20.0 28:.02 1:35:20.0

Female 35 to 39

Pltace e Swim  ceeen Tran 1 w--- Bike - Tran 2 S {1} ¢ — Total

Place Overal Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time
1 35 Sarah Kammerer 879 37 & 9:08.2 217 2:20.7 1 38578 191 1:26.9 3 28:41.8 B:26 1:20:33.4
2 39 Monica Carmody 6256 356 4 9.02.2 216 1:33.9 3 42043 177 1:19.7 1 271134 B:.00  1:21:135
3 62 Julie Mescher 701 39 1 7:57.0 1:59 1:50.8 2 41210 18.0 1.06.3 7 34:05.0 10:01 1:26:20.1
4 68 Blair Milo 704 36 10 10:43.0 2:41 3:36.3 5 43118 17.2 1428 4 28:48.,7 B8:28 1:28:028
5 70 Amanda Bostjancic 6168 39 3 8:48.85 2112 1:40.3 10  45:.04.8 16.5 1:00.4 5 31:545 923 1:28:29.5
6 76 Liz Antos 604 36 16 13:201 3:22 2:20.3 7 43:398 17.0 1:44.5 2 28:233 821 1:29:46.0
7 78 Suzy Jacobs 672 37 2 8:23.0 2:06 2:08.0 4 42369 175 1:18.4 9 35:36.2 10:28  1:30:02.5
8 95 Kathryn Foster 650 36 9 10:24.1 2:36 1:34.3 6 43148 172 1:18.1 12 36:17.6 10140  1:32:48.9
9 102  Sarah Davis 630 38 8 8:46.3 2:27 2:02.4 11 45:15.0 164 1:.07.5 13 37:03.3 10:54 1:35:145
10 105 Laura Elias 645 39 14 12:57.0 3:114 2:004 9 44558 16,6 1:06.2 10 35:38.7 10:29  1:36:39.1
1 113  J Cunningham 635 39 12 14498 257 2:48.3 15 49:21.2 15.1 1:.02.6 6 33.57.2 9:59  1:38:50.1
12 117  Therese McGady 700 38 16 13:30.8 3:23 1:28.4 13 48:13.1 154 1:.01.8 11 36:14.1 10:39 1:40:28.2
13 121 Jennifer Key 683 36 18 13455 328 2:43.8 16 49:224 15.1 1:16.9 8 34:.07.7 10:02 1:41:16.3
14 127 Katie Quesnel 718 38 6 9:11.8 2:18 1:39.8 12 47129 158 0:53.2 19 45:06.6 13116 1:44:04.3
15 128  Nichole Surbugh 741 36 19 13488 3:27 3.02.9 B 44519 166 1:15.8 16 41:38.1 12:15  1:44:375
16 130 Natalie Dinicolangelo 641 39 17 13:371 3:24 2115 14 49107 151 1:40.5 14 38:23.6 1118  1:45:03.2
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40th Annual LaPorte Family YMCA Sprint Triathlon

Race Dale
August 03, 19 Age Group Resulls
Individual
Female 35 to 39
Place e Swim  ameee Trand e Bike ~--- Tran2 e Run  wee-e Total
Plage Overal ame Bib No Age Rnk Time Page Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace ime
17 135  Julie Bannwart 605 30 7 9:424 226 4:10.5 19 53328 139 1:38.2 15 38:24.7 11:18 1:47:28.6
18 138  Jenny Minich 705 38 13 12123 3:.08 2:32.4 17 49590 149 1:34.2 17 43:00.1 1242 1:49:27.0
19 140 Heather Miles 702 36 11 11:20.6 2:52 4:44.9 18 50585 14.6 2:10.1 18 43:105 12:42 1:52:33.8
Male 35 to 39
Place Swim e Tran1 e Bike - Tran2 = e Run  eeeer Total
Place Overal Name Bib No Age Rnk Time ace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time
1 13  Jeromie Pritchard 717 39 4 8117 2:03 0:50.8 2 35:38.1 209 0525 5 28:160 819  1:13:48.2
2 16 Tim Ferck 847 37 T 9201 2:20 1034 3 36161 205 1136 2 26:333 749  1:14:265
3 17 Zachary Golden 655 38 2 7348 154 1270 1 35261 210 1192 6 28417 826 1:14:28.8
4 25 Spencer Carr 627 37 8  9:53.1 2:28 2030 6 40:201 184 1232 1 23463 700 1:17:25.7
§ 41 Brandon Gadacz 652 37 6 9086 217 2059 8 42261 175 1022 3 27:027 757 1:21:455
6 42 Derek Lindblom 694 38 3 8013 200 2342 5 39527 187 1252 7 30054 851 1:21:56.5
7 48 Trevor Carr 626 36 9 101449 2:41 3302 4 39177 189 1472 4 27455 810 423:05.5
8 65 Peter Rokosz 724 38 1 T:154 149 1367 7 42112 176 1018 8 35329 1027  1:27:38.1
9 67 RobertPhelan 713 36 5 8162 2:04 2167 9 43288 17.1 0:484 8 33061 044 1:27:56.2
10 137 Thomas Pieszchala 744 38 10 12335 308 2481 10 49:508 149 2006 10 420027 1222 1:49:24.8
Female 40 to 44
Place e Swim  —en-e Tran 1 wmee Bike  wuea- Tran2 = «eeen Run ... Total
Place Qveral Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate ime Rnk  Time Pace Time
1 63 Karen De Boer 640 44 1 8:201 2:.07 1:38.4 2  43:057 173 1:42.0 4 32:011 925  1.26:56.3
2 72 Megan Leahy 693 42 4  10:36.4 2:39 2:32.8 5 474586 156 1:22.7 1 26:376 750 1:28:585.1
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Race Dafe
August 03, 19

40th Annual LaPorte Family YMCA Sprint Triathlon

Age Group Results

Individual
Female 40 to 44
Place e Swim  ~eee- Tran 1 RO - 1] 1 J— Tran 2 SRR ° {71 | JR— Total
Place Overai Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time
3 83 Stephanie Crook 633 40 5 11:091 247 2:18.4 1 41438 178 1:54.4 5 34068 10:02 1:31:125
4 89 Lisa Nelson 708 40 6 12:28.6 3:.07 1:55.8 3 45042 165 1:16.9 3 3178 912 1:32:03.0
5 111  Sara Bruner 621 42 2 9:05.1 2:16 1514 8 56:088 13.3 1:46.9 2 20:38.5 843 1:38:30.7
6 112  Nicole Baumann 609 40 8 13:39.8 3:25 2:01.0 4 41209 157 1:22.4 6  34:23.5 10:07 1:38:47.6
7 133 Kelly Lakia 690 40 3 9:159 2:19 2:18.8 7 51122 145 1:32.0 8  42:344 1231 1:46:53.3
8 141 Jennifer Watts 752 40 7 13175 3:19 4:49.5 6 50458 14.7 4:27.5 7 41:086 12:068 1:54:28.9
Male 40 to 44
Place e Swim e Tran1 --- Bike - Tran2 - [ ={T} ) J— Total
Place Overal Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace ime Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time
1 4 Jeffrey Grabinski 657 42 2 7:36.6 1:54 1:16.9 1 31511 234 1:12.4 1 251428 T34 1:07:39.8
2 9  Nick Konwerski 685 40 3 9:23.5 2:21 1:49.6 2 33458 220 1:26.3 2 26213 745 112465
3 18 Tim Senovic 730 43 1 7:31.8 1:563 0:56.1 3 36:071 208 1:04.2 3 28541 830 1:14:33.3
4 52  Clint Henry 665 42 5 9:30.2 223 1:38.6 4 38277 193 1:43.3 5 32273 933 123471
5 57 Dave Dutllinger 643 41 6 1143.2 256 2:04.9 5 38:56.7 19.1 2:08.8 4 20:58.9 849 1124525
8 92 Charles Jelinek 674 44 4 9:28.5 222 1:38.7 6 43:389 170 1:41.5 7 36:08.6 10:38 1:32:36.2
7 131 Jack Berkery 614 41 7 22116 533 2:18.1 7 43482 170 1:42.2 6 35403 10:30 1:45:384
Female 45 to 49
Place e SWIM e Tran1 = ceeee Bike .- Tran2 <o Run - Total
Plage Qveral Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Time Rok Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time
1 96 Terri Steinhubel 738 48 1 7:561.3 158 2:06.8 1 44451 1686 1:23.9 4  36:46.8 10:49 1:32:539
2 104 Michele Zurisk 763 48 3 11:185 2:50 2:471 2 451158 16.5 1:00.6 3 35064 10:20 1:35:24.1
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Race Dafe
August 03, 19

Age Group Results

40th Annual LaPorte Family YMCA Sprint Triathion

Individual
Female 45 to 49
Place e Swim e Tran 1 - Bike - Tran2 - 2 {1] | J— Total
Plage Overal Name Bib No Age Rnk Time ace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time
3 108 Melissa Beck 810 49 2  9:388 225 2:39.5 4 48428 153 1:255 2 341542 10:16  1:37:206
4 114 Lisa Rebey 720 49 4 13532 3:28 3:20.9 3 46:138  16.1 2465 1 33498 957 1:39:34.2
Male 45 to 49
Place e Swim - Tran1 aceem Bike  ----- Tran2 = «eee- Run - Total
Place Overal Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time
1 11 David Maher 697 48 1  7:257 1:51 1:49.8 1 35274 210 0517 2 27147 801 1:12:493
2 19 Alan Jones 675 49 3 B:409 210 1:37.3 2 38045 195 1:425 1 24204 742 1:14:34.6
3 59 Nicholas Butler 622 49 4  9:07.9 217 1:32.6 3 39217 189 1:264 4 33485 957  1:25174
4 79  Sergey Trenkinshu 746 46 5 11:65.4 2:59 2:10.8 6 44.064 169 0:57.5 3 30:53.4 905 1:30:03.5
5 93 Theodore Pigott 715 49 2 8:258 2:06 2:54.5 7 44146 168 2607 5 34112 1003  1:32:36.8
6 98 Steve Rowley 726 49 7 12:236 3:06 2:25.4 5 42516 174 0520 7 35025 10:18  1:33:35.1
7 100 Buddy Long 696 46 6 12024 3:01 4:57.0 4 41:232 180 1527 6  34:285 10:08  1:34:43.8
Female 50 to 54
Place e L0 1 R— Tran1  coeen Bike  ---— Tran2 e Run s Total
Place Overal Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time
1 64 Almes Tracy 743 53 1 9248 221 2:38.6 1 40:330 183 1417 1 33198 948 1:27:37.9
2 94 ginarice 722 53 3 10:225 2:36 3:23.0 2 41128 184 1:244 2 36:20.6 10:41  1:32:43.3
3 119 Diane Cullen 634 51 2 9569 2:20 2:50.3 3 42574 17.3 2517 3 42194 1227 1:40:56.4
4 146 annette wiliams 784 51 4 13440 3:26 3:00.5 4 52596 140 1217 4 52580 15:36 2:04:12.8
Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com B 08/03/19 12:26:57 PM




Race Date

August 03, 19

40th Annual LaPorte Family YMCA Sprint Triathlon

Age Group Resulls

Individual
Male 50 to 54
Place e Swim - Tran1 Bike - Tran 2 - RUA - Total
Place Overal Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time ° Rnk Time Pace Time
1 8 Ken Borowski 617 b2 1 7:34.8 1:54 1.44.2 1 34:551 213 1:08.0 2 27:23.5 8103 1:12:45.6
2 22 John Boyle 619 53 2 8:22.7 206 1:44.4 2 3548.7 208 1:30.3 3 27:485 811 1:15:14.6
3 29 Mark Fisher 649 54 3 8:40.0 2:10 1:20.9 4 37552 1986 1:12.9 ) 20:01.9 832 1:18:10¢8
4 32 Doug Beck 611 50 4 8:43.2 2111 2:07.7 5 40033 186 1426 1 26:40.2 751 1:19:17.0
5 36 John Sparks 736 53 5 498 2:27 1:29.7 3 37103 200 1:11.5 8 30:52.2 805 1:20:33.5
6 66 JEREMY BOLEN 615 50 8 12:527 3:13 3188 6 42253 175 1161 4 27537 812 1:27.46.8
7 91 John Zurisk 764 51 7 12124 3:03 2332 7 42348 175 0:454 7 34239 10:07 1:32:29.2
8 123  Matt Wezner 753 51 6 10:04.1 2:31 3:16.1 8 4B:040 155 0:58.2 8 39218 11:35 1:41:452
Female 55 to 59
Place ——— SWIN e Tran 1 --- Bike - Tran2 ceeee Run - Total
Place Overal Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time
1 74 Julie Young 759 56 1 10:002 2:30 1:24.7 1 39:062 19.0 1464 2 36:56.8 1052  1:20:14.3
2 101 Margie Gough 656 58 3 12:021 3:01 3144 3 45:235 164 0:57.0 1 33122 946  1:34:49.2
3 118 Jennifer Joyce 677 56 2 11:11.9 2148 2566 2 43556 169 2113 3 40240 1153 1:40:39.4
Male 55 to 59
Plage e Swim e Tran1 = e Bike -nes Tran2 - Run  — Total
Place Overal Name BibNo Age Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time
1 6 Dan Ganzer 653 55 1 7:288 152 1:56.1 1 34164 217 0519 2 25280 729 1:10:012
2 14 RobertEarl 644 59 5  9:53.2 2:28 1489 3 37:03.0 20. 05410 1 24187 7:09 113589
3 27 DaveYoung 760 59 3 9:27.0 2:22 1182 2 36489 202 2040 5 28069 816 1:17:45.0
4 31 David Hartford 659 58 4  9:34.9 2:24 2187 4 37488 197 1406 3 27:433 808 1:19:15.3
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40th Annual LaPorte Family YMCA Sprint Triathion

Race Date
August 03, 19 Age Group Results
Individual
Male 55 to 59
Place e Swim - Tran 1 ---- Bike e Tran2 e Run e Total
Place Overal Name BibNo Age Rnk Time Pace Time Rok Time  Rate Time Rnk Time  Pace Time
5 40  David Tracy 744 55 8 11510 2:58 1:26.6 5 38272 193 1374 4 27588 814 1:21:21.9
B 85 Hector Moreano 707 58 10 12:365 3:09 1:24.3 7  42:325 175 1:036 6 33512 057 1:31:28.1
7 86  Jim Skiff 735 &5 2 8438 21 2:50.3 6 40:21.3 184 2400 B 37:23.0 11:00 1:31:37.4
8 109 Robert Nichols 710 57 6 10:102 2:33 4:56.1 B 47232 157 1:13.4 7 36439 10148 1:37:26.8
9 142 Manuel Jacquat 673 56 8 11:401 2:55 4:556 9 4B:048 155 2366 O 47493 14:04 1:55:06.5
10 144 Rob Joyce 678 58 7 10161 2:34 3:28.3 10 52:23.1 142 2457 10 48:39.8 14:19  1:57:33.0
Female 60 to 64
Place wenee SWIM aeeen Tran1 = cee- Bike s Tran2 e Run  aeee Total
Place Overal Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time
1 90  Alicia McClean 699 63 2 10:42.6 2:41 1:28.8 1 43508 17.0 1:23.2 1 34:393 1012 1:32:04.7
2 116 debra ames 603 61 1 10:34.5 2:39 2:14.4 2 47:002 158 1355 2 30:00.3 11:28  1:40:24.9
Male 60 to 64
Place Swim  come Tran 1 weme BikE  oemn Tran2 e T — Total
Piace Overal Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time
1 12 David Beckwith 612 60 2 811 2:03 1:.07.7 1 34:33.8 215 1150 3 28045 B15 1113121
2 21 Bruce Borawski 616 62 5 9207 2:20 1:19.7 2 35018 212 1195 2 27458 810 1:14:47.6
3 28 Robert Adducci 601 62 6 11:13.3 248 2:00.9 3 35586 207 1:05.3 1 27392 BO0B 1:1757.3
4 54  William Hasse 661 63 1  T7:39.8 155 2:39.1 4 37189 1909 1374 5 34:356 10:10 1:23:51.8
5 55 Rick Turner 747 62 4 G146 219 2:14.4 7 42250 175 1013 4 201169 837 1:24:1122
B 87 Greg Stephenson 739 61 3 B594 215 3:04.0 5 41155 180 2108 7 36:00.1 10:38  1:31:38.8
7 106 Garry Zack 762 62 7 13140 3:19 3:28.8 6 41427 178 3152 B 35154 10122  1:36:56.1

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com 10 08/03/19 12:26:59 PM



40th Annual LaPorte Family YMCA Sprint Triathlon

Race Dafe
August 03, 19 Age Group Results
Individual
Female 65 to 69
Place  amme Swim - Tran1 e Bike eee- Tran 2 [ENEWRN | 171 | JE— Total
Place Overal Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time
1 124  Jan Rubsam 727 85 1 13282 322 2:01.5 1 47258 157 0:545 1 39:18.2 11:34  1:43:08.2
Male 65 to 69
Plage e 2 {T1 T | — Tran 1 U - 1§ (- J— Tran2 = ceeee Run e Total
Place Overal Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time . Rnk Time Pace Time
1 38 Ken Hyde 671 69 2 10:32.0 2:38 1:33.5 2 36:484 202 1001 1 31:086 9140 1:21:026
2 50 Daniel Robin 723 62 3 10:337 238 0:49.9 3 38475 19.2 0549 4 32226 931 1:23:288
3 80 JayNiec 711 67 7 14481 342 2:12.8 1 34:31.8 215 1514 5 32279 933 1:25:518
4 69 (ale Stoffregen 740 67 6 12:15.5 3:04 2:14.1 4 39195 189 1:27.0 6 33:05.2 944 1:28:213
5 81 Jack Semens 720 67 4 11:028 246 3:05.2 5 42490 174 1485 3 32064 927 1:30:51.9
6 82 John Craighead 632 65 5 11:10.5 2:48 3:08.4 6 42492 174 2:065 2 31475 921  1:31:02.1
7 134 AviYarkony 758 65 1 10283 2:37 2253 7 49488 149 21404 7 41543 1220 147171
Male 70 and Over
Place Swim - Tran1 = - Bike - Tran2 .- Run  eeees Total
Place Overal Name Bib Ne Age Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time
1 34 Dan Moon 708 72 1 8:55.6 2:29 1.08.5 1 38:409 18.2 1:41.6 1 28:48.2 B:28 1:20:14.8
2 128 Richard Wronski 7h7 70 3 12435 3N 3:43.9 2 43574 169 2:03.9 2 41:49.7 12:18 1:44:18.4
3 147 Brian Jones 676 75 2 12:084 3:.02 3:04.2 3 1:.02:37.0 119 1.05.3 3 1:01:051 1758  2:20:00.0

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com 11 08/03/19 12:27:00 PM



40th Annual LaPorte Family YMCA Sprint Triathlon

Race Date
August 03, 19 Qverall Results
Individual

S A1/ 11 { Jpe— Tran1 e Bike  aueen Tran2 e Run  ceeen Total
Place HName BibNo AG Place Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time  Rafe Time Rnk Time  Pace Time
1 Jacob Kucik 689  1:M Overall 2 7036 146 1002 1 29069 258 0555 1 22:552 6:44 1:01:01.4
2 Louie Caffero 623 1M Masters 13  7:408 1355 0497 3 32228 230 0543 8 24478 T:1B 1:06:35.2
3 Kyle Kerr 682 1M 2520 5 7193 1:50 D466 5 33465 220 0543 B 24008 704 1:06:47.5
4 Jeffrey Grabinski 657 1M 40-44 11 7:366 1:54 11169 2 31511 234 11124 13 25428 7:34 1.07:30.8
5 Luis Aguilar 602 1M 15-19 1 5490 127 0:356 21 36421 203 0493 0 25058 7:23 1:09:01.8
6 Dan Ganzer 653 1M 5559 7 7288 152 1:56.1 6 34164 217 0519 12 25280 7:290 1:10:01.2
7 Maxwell Rehlander 721 2:M 25-29 17 7:526 1:58 1:524 17 36156 205 1228 3 23305 6:55 1:10:53.9
8 Ken Borowski 617  1:M 50-54 10 7:348 1:54 1442 9 34551 213 1:08.0 26 27235 8:03 1:12:45.6
a Nick Konwerski 685  2:M 40-44 55  0:235 2:21 1:496 4 33458 220 1:263 14  26:21.3 745 1:12:46.5
10 Matthew Lambert 691  1:M 30-34 27 8164 2:04 117.0 22 361452 202 1:18.0 10 25107  7:24 1:12:47.3
11 David Maher 697  1:M 45-49 6 7:257 1:51 1498 12 35274 210 :51.7 25 27147 801 1:12:49.3
12 David Beckwith 612  1:M 60-64 24 8111 2:03 1:07.7 8 34338 215 1150 35 2B:04.5 B:115 1:13:12.1
i3 Jeromie Pritchard 717 1:M 35-39 25 8117 2:03 0:50.8 13 35:38.1 208 0:52.5 38  28:16.0 8:19 1:13:49.2
i4 Robert Earl 644  2:M 55-59 71 9532 2:28 1:49.9 26 37.03.0 20.1 0:541 6 24187  7:00 1:13:58.9
15 Ariel Langley 592 1:;F Overall 59 91287 2:22 1156 20 36315 204 1:23.8 11 25:244  7:28 1:14:04.1
16 Tim Fercik 647  2Z:M 35-30 53 9201 2:20 1.03.4 18 361161 205 113.6 17 26:333 749 1:14:26.5
17 Zachary Golden 655  3:M 35-30 89 7348 1:54 1:27.0 11 35261 210 1:19.2 44  28:417 826 1:14:28.8
18 Tim Senovic 730 3M 40-44 8 7318 153 0:56.1 16 36071 206 1:04.2 49 28:54.1 B:30 1:14:33.3
19 Alan Jones B75  2M 45-49 34 84009 2:10 1.37.3 35 38045 195 1425 7 24:204 7112 1:14:34.6
20 Alex Chrzan 630  3:M 25-29 23 8108 2:03 1:275 30 37262 199 1119 16 26:31.0 748 1:14:47.4
2% Bruce Borawski 616  2:M B0-684 54 9207 2:20 1197 10 35018 212 1195 30 27459 810 1144786
22 John Boyle 619  2:M 50-54 28 8227 2:06 1444 14 35487 208 1:303 31 27485  B1 1:15114.6
23 Stephanie Ferry 648  1:F 25-29 45 9071 217 1138 36 38195 194 1:07.7 21 26514 754 1:16:39.6
24 Jeremy Erne 646  4:M 25-29 78 10052 2:31 1119.7 19 36:30.1 204 0:37.9 37 28:141 818 1:16:147.0
25 Spencer Carr 627  4:M 3539 70 9:53.1 2:28 2:03.0 B2 40:201 184 1:232 4 23463 700 1:17:25.7
26 Lucas Daurer 637  1:M 20-24 101  11.00.7 247 2:30.1 49  39:500 187 1006 2 23074 648 1:17:37.8
27 Dave Young 760 3:M 55-59 57 9270 2:22 11182 24 36489 202 2:040 36 28069 816 1:17:45.0
28 Robert Adducci 601 3:M 60-64 105 11:13.3 248 2:008 15 35586 207 1:053 27 27:39.2 808 1:17:57.3
29 Mark Fisher 649  3:M 50-54 33 81400 2:10 1:209 33 37552 1086 1129 51 29:01.9  B8:32 1:18:110.9
30 Brittany Fozkos 651 2F 25-28 16  7:524 1:58 0520 20 37:253 199 1:005 65 31:01.0 0:07 1:18:11.2
31 David Hartford 659  4:M 55-59 62 9349 2:24 2:18.7 32 37488 1907 1:406 28 27433 809 1:19:15.3
32 Doug Beck 611 4:M 50-54 35 8432 211 2:07.7 51  40:03.3 186 1:42.6 19 26:40.2 751 1:19:117.0
33 Bdan Caflero 624  2M 30-34 64 9405 225 1:35.0 25 36490 202 1153 62 30469 9:03 1:20:06.7

Resulis provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com 1 08/03/19 12:25:42 PM



40th Annual LaPorte Family YMCA Sprint Triathlon

Race Dafe

August 03, 19 Overall Results

Individual
----- {71} — Tran 1 weu Bike - Tran 2 ISR © £T] | J— Total

Place Name BibNo AGPlage Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rpk Time Pace Time
34 Dan Moon 708 1M 70-99 73 9:55.6 2:20 i:08.6 39 38409 19.2 1416 47 28:48.2 8:28 1:20:14.8
35 Sarah Kammerer 679 1:F 35-3% 44 9:06.2 2:17 2:20,7 42 38578 191 1:26.9 45 28:41.8 8:26 1:20:334
36 John Sparks 736 5:M 50-54 68 9:40.8 2:27 1:.28.7 27t 31103 200 1115 63 30:52.2 9:05 1:20:33.5
37 Abbi Kroll 687 1.F 20-24 28 8:190.7 2:05 2.07.3 46 32168 189 0:556.8 &5 20:56.3 848 1:20:37.9
38 Ken Hyde 671 1:M 65-69 88 100320 2:38 1:33.5 23 361484 20.2 1:00.1 66 31:086 910 1:21:02.8
39 Monica Carmody 625 2:F 35-39 40 2:02.2 2:16 1:339 65 42:043 177 1:19.7 24 27:134 800 1:21:13.5
40 David Tracy 744 5M 55-59 114  11:51.9 2:58 1:26.6 37 38272 193 1:37.4 34 27588 8:14 1:21:21.8
41 Brandon Gadacz 652 5M 35-39 47 0:08.6 2:17 2059 70 42:261 1756 1:02.2 22 27:02.7 757 1:21:45.5
42 Derek Lindblom 694 6:M 35-39 21 8:01.3 2:.00 2:34.2 50 38527 187 1:25.2 58 30:05.1 8:51 1:21:58.5
43 Juliana Kroll 686 1:F 15-19 18 7:566.7 1:59 1:39.1 83 43211 17.2 0:48.2 39 28:21.7 821 1:22:06.8
44 Ashley Konwerski 684 +:F 30-34 48 9111 2:18 2:02.3 31 37301 198 1383 71 32:02.2 925 1:22:240
45 Marcus Kroll 688 5M 25-29 1256 12:33.0 3:08 1:549 34 37598 198 0:56.7 53 20:18.1  B:37 1:22:423
46 Kyle Patterson 712 3:M 30-34 22 B:06.8 2:02 2:016 586 40:316 184 1456 59 301972 8:54 1:22:428
47 Jacoh Hepner 667 4M 30-34 147 1:22:58.0 24:24 1:22:58.0
48 Trevor Carr 626 7:M 35-39 97 10449 241 3:30.2 45 39177 188 1472 290 27455 B:10 1.23:05.5
49 Jacob Daurer 638 &M 25-29 109 11:31.1 253 2:39.6 44 38:087 19.0 1912 43 28:40.0 8:26 1:23:10.6
50 Daniel Robin 723 2:M 65-69 20 10:33.7 2:38 0:49.8 40 38475 182 0549 73 32:226 931 1:23:286
51 Kevin Green 658 2M 20-24 89 10:33.4 2:38 2146 85 43:387 17.0 434 15 26:28.8 747 1:23:38.9
52 Clint Henry 665 4:M 40-44 60 9:30.2 2:23 1:386 38 38:27.7 193 1433 74 32:27.3  9:33 1:23:471
53 Tanja Pritchard 716 2:F 30-34 67 9:49.5 2:27 1:10.2 80 43:061 173 1:.04.1 42 28:38.8 826 1:23:48.7
54 Willlam Hasse 661 4:M 60-64 12 7:38.8 1:55 2:39.t 28 37:19.9 1898 1:37.4 95 34:356 10:10 1:23:51.8
55 Rick Turner 747 5M 60-64 50 9:14.6 2:19 2:144 68 42250 175 1:01.3 52 29:16.9 837 1:24:112.2
56 Lisa Simon 733 1:F Masters 20 8:00.1 2:00 1:30.56 54 40:284 184 1:.045 82 33:34.2 952 1:24:37.7
57 Dave Dutilinger 643 5:M 40-44 111 11:43.2 256 2:049 41 38567 191 2:08.8 56 29:58.9 8:49 1:24:52.5
58 Kristine Kassl 881 3:F 25-20 4 7:17.3 1:49 2:11.56 106 45373 16.3 1:26.0 41 28:31.2 823 1:25:03.3
59 Nicholas Butler 622 3:M 45-49 46 9:.07.9 217 1:326 48 39:21.7 1809 1:26.4 83 33:48.5 9:57 1:250117.1
60 Jay Niec 711 3:M 65-69 145 14:48,1 3:42 2:12.6 7 34:318 215 1:514 75 32:279 933 1:26:51.8
61 Matthew Bartels 608 3:M 20-24 B0 100685 2:32 3:30.0 55 40:30.2 184 1:20.3 81 30:31.6 8:59 1:26:07.6
62 Julie Mescher 701 3:F 35-39 18 7:57.0 1:59 1:60.8 61 41.21.0 18.0 1:06.3 87 34:05.0 10:01 1:26:20.1
63 Karen De Boer 640 1:F 40-44 32 8:26.1 2:07 1:384 79 43:057 173 1420 70 32:01.1 9256 1:26:56.3
64 Aimee Tracy 743 1:F 50-54 56 9:248 2:21 2:386 57 40:33.0 183 1:41.7 81 331198 948 1:27:37.9
65 Peter Rokosz 724 8:M 35-39 3 7154 1:49 1367 66 42112 176 1:01.86 103 35:32.9 10:27 1:27:38.1
66 JEREMY BOLEN 615 6:M 50-54 130 12:62.7 313 3:188 69 42253 175 1:16.1 32 27:53.7 B8:12 1:27:46.6

U B

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com 2 08/03/19 12:25:43 PM



Race Dafe
August 03, 19

Name
Robert Phelan
Blair Milo
Gale Stoffregen
Armanda Bostjancic
Lane Chesabro
Megan Leahy
Matt Barry
Julie Young
Charles Williams
Liz Antos
Eric Bemish
Suzy Jacobs
Sergey Trenkinshu
Teresa Genovese
Jack Semens
John Craighead
Stephanie Crook
Robert Vedo
Hector Moreano
Jim Sidiff
Greg Stephenson
Rease Mayernik
Lisa Nelson
Alicia McClean
John Zurisk
Charles Jelinek
Theodore Pigott
gina rice
Kathryn Foster
Terri Steinhubel
sarah hott
Steve Rowley
Bethany Hartley

Bib Ne
713
704
740
618
629
693
607
759
756
604
613
672
746
654
729
632
6833
750
707
735
739
698
709
629
764
674
715
722
650
738
670
726
660

40th Annual LaPorte Family YMCA Sprint Triathlon

AG Place
M 35-39
4:F 35-39
4M 65-69
5:F 35-39
5:M 30-34
2:F 40-44
6:M 30-34
1:F 55-52
4:M 20-24
6:F 35-39
7:M 30-34
7:F 35-39
4:M 45-49
3:F 30-34
5:M 65-69
6:M 65-69
3:F 40-44
2:M 15-19
6:M 55-59
7:M 55-59
6:M 60-64
3:M 15-19
4:F 40-44
1:F 60-64
7:M 50-54
6:M 40-44
5M 45-49
2:F 50-54
B:F 35-39
1:F 45-49
4:F 30-34
6:M 45-49
5:F 30-34

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

122

15
23
96
75
39
137
79
30
115
42
99
102
100
81
127
36
38
92
124
94
120
58
31
85
86
14
103
123
72

Overall Results
Individual
Swim  -u-- Tran 1
Time Pace Time
8:16.2 2:04 2:16.7
10:43.0 2:41 3:36.3
12:15.5 3.04 2:141
8:495 212 1:40.3
7:51.8 1:58 2:02.5
10:36.4 2:39 2:32.8
10:43.7 2:41 2:494
10:00.2 2:30 1:24.7
a:.00.4 2:15 3:35.7
13:29.1 3:22 2:29.3
10:05.8 2:31 2101
8:23.0 2:06 2:08.0
11:55.4 2:59 2:10.8
9:05.1 218 1:35.0
11.028 2:46 3:05.2
11:10.5 248 3:08.4
11:08.1 247 2:18.4
10:08.3 2:32 3:52.7
12:36.5 3:08 1:24.3
8:438 2:11 2:59.3
8594 2:18 3.04.0
10:36,1 2:39 2:11.1
12:286 3:07 1:55.8
10:426 2:41 1:28.8
12:12.4 303 2:33.2
9285 2:22 1:38.7
8:25.8 2:06 2:54.5
10:22.6 2:36 3:23.0
10:24.1 2:36 1:34.3
7:51.3 1:58 2:06.8
11:10.7 2:48 3:.01.4
12:23.6 3:06 2:25.4
9:55.,56 2:29 2:16.8

100
09
114
107
43
a7
87
67
73
93
121
75
76
64
123
71
53
60
74
101
20
72
86
94
59
82
95
88
77
58

Tran 2
Time

(0:48.4
1:.42.8
1;27.0
1:00.4
1:10.1
1:22.7
0:56.5
1:46.4
1:35.3
1:44.5
0:46.8
1:18.4
0:57.5
0:50.0
1:48.5
2:06.5
1:54.4
0:57.5
1:03.6
2:10.0
2:10.8
1:27.9
1:16.9
1:23.2
0:45.1
1:41.5
2:50.7
1:24.4
1:18.1

1:23.9
2:47.0
0:52.0
2:51.2

115
60
40
93

104
64
57
72
68
&8
23
85

117

108
97
67
g6
92

107
20

111

110

114
77
9o

121

----- Total
Pace  Time
9:44 1.27:56.2
8:28 1:28:02.6
9:44 1:28:21.3
9:23 1:28:20.5
9:36 1:28:40.8
750 1:28:55.1
8:13 1:28:57.4
10:52 1:20:14.3
8:57 1:29:31.9
8:21 1:29:46.0
10:08 1:29:46.3
10:28 1:30:02.5
8:05 1:30:03.5
8:51 1:30:22.6
6:27 1.30:81.8
9:21 1:31:.021
10:02 1:31:12.5
7:57 1:31:141
9:57 1:31:281
11:00 1:31:37.4
10:38 1:31:38.8
10:16 1:31:53.3
9:12 1:32:03.0
10:12 1:32:04.7
10:07 1:32:29.2
10;38 1:32:36.2
10:03 1:32:36.8
10:41 1:32:43.3
10:40 1:32:48.9
10149 1:32:53.9
9:39 1:33:28.3
10:18 1:33:35.1
11:20 1:34:42.0

08/03/19 12:25:46 PM



Race Date
August 63, 19

Place

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
108
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Name
Buddy Long
Margie Gough
Sarah Davis
Drew Sherwood
Michele Zurisk
l.aura Elias
Garry Zack
Maria Elena Miller
Melissa Beck
Robert Nichols
William Barry
Sara Bruner
Nicole Baumann
J Cunningham
Lisa Rehey
Lorena Chesebro
debra ames
Therese McGady
Jennifer Joyce
Diane Cullen
Nicholas Vedo
Jennifer Key
Kerbi Daurer
Matt Wezner
Jan Rubsam
Danielle Spiess
Katie Holifield
Kafie Quesnel
Richard Wronski
Nichole Surbugh

Natalie Dinicolangelo

Jack Berkery
Bri Travis

40th Annual LaPorte Family YMCA Sprint Triathlon

106
131
133
61
63
82
98
43
140
113
144
41
91
138
104
74
107
142
69
77
136
83
132
49
128
143
139
146
121

Qverall Resuilts
Individual

Swim e Tran 1
Time Pace Time
12:02.4 3:01 4:57.0
12:02.1 3:01 3:14.4
9:46.3 2:27 2:02.4
11:18.5 2:50 2:47.1
12:57.0 314 2:00.4
13:14.0 3:19 3:28.8
9:33.0 2:23 1:24.3
9:38.8 2:25 2:30.5
10:10.2 2:33 1:56.1
11:01.6 2:45 2:57.6
0:05.1 2:16 1:59.4
13:39.8 325 2:01.0
11:49.8 2:57 2:48.3
13:53.2 3:28 3:20.9
9:043 2:16 3:15.0
10:34.5 2:39 2:14.4
13:30.8 3:23 1:28.4
11:11.9 248 2:56.6
9:56.89 2:20 2:50.3
11:25.6 2:51 4:27.5
13:45.5 3:26 2438
9:52.8 2:28 2:06.8
10:04.1 2:31 3:16.1
13:28.2 322 2:01.5
10:91.7  2:33 2:35.2
13:06.0 3:17 2:52.0
9:11.8 2:18 1:30.8
12:435 3:11 3:43.9
13:48.8 327 3:02.9
13:37.1 3:24 2:11.5
22:11.6 533 2:18.1
12:14.1  3:04 2:08.9

102
98
63

126

120

112

138

140

111

124

106

115

108

119
91
78

141

125

110

116

113

130

142

109
92
26

122
89

117

-----

Tran 2

1:52.7
0:57.0
1:.07.5

1:00.6
1:06.2
3:15.2
0:49.1
1:25.5
1:134
0:57.1
1:46.9
1:22.4
1:02.6
2:16.5
1:18.5
1:35.5
1:.01.8
2:11.3
2:51.7
1:24.5
1:16.9
1:07.2
0:59.2
0:54.5
1:22.5
1:37.1
0:53.2
2:03.9
1:15.8
1:40.3
1:42.2
2:20.8

116
148
100
105
101
102

98
113

46

54

91

86

84
120
123
109
127
1356

20

89
130
125
124
122

50
141
132
131
118
106
128

34:28.5
33122
37.03.3
1:35:20.0
35:06.4
35:30.7
35:15.4
35:29.0
34:54.2
36:43.9
28:43.3
29:38.5
34.235
33.57.2
33:49.8
38:25.2
38:00.3
36:14.1
40:24.0
42:19.1
26:41.1
34.07.7
41:23.1
39:21.8
39:18.2
38:47.0
28:55.9
45:06.6
41:49.7
41:38.1
38:236
35:40.3
41:06.5

----- Total
Pace  Time
10:08 1:34:43.8

9:46 1:34:48.2
10:54 1:35:14.5
28:02 1:35:20.0
10:20 1:35:24.1
10:29  1:36:39.1
10:22  1:36:56.1
10:26 1:37:01.2
10:18 1:37:20.6
10:48 1:37:26.8

8:27 1:37:30.6

8:43 1:38:30.7
10:07 1:3B:47.6

9:59 1:38:69.1

957 1:39:34.2
11:18 1:39:50.9
1128 1:40:24.9
10:39 1:40:28.2
11:63 1:40:39.4
12:27 1:40:55.4

7:51 1:40:58.2
10:02 1:41:16.3
12:10 1:41:44.2
11:35 1:41:45.2
11:34 1:43:08.2
11:24 1:43:29.1

8:31 1:43:43.6
13:16 1:44:04.3
12:18 1:44:18.4
12:15 1:44:37.5
11:18 1:45:03.2
10:30 1:45:38.4
12:05 1:45:54.4

08/03/19 12:25:47 PM




Race Date
August 03, 12

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thiiming.com

Kelly Lakia
Avi Yarkony
Julie Bannwart
Tiffany Vedo

Thomas Pieszchala

Jenny Minich
David Bobben
Heather Miles
Jennifer Watts
Manuel Jacquat
Greer Saylor
Rob Joyce
Tarra Heckman
annette williams
Brian Jones
Ashley Sharkey

40th Annual LaPorte Family YMCA Sprint Triathlon

AG Place

7.F
M
17:F
2:F
10:M
18:F
M
19:F
8:F
oM
8:F
10:M
8:F
4.F
IM
oF

40-44
65-69
35-39
20-24
35-39
356-39
20-24
35-39
40-44
55-59
30-34
56-59
25-29
50-54
70-89
30-34

112
126
119

52
108
134
110
135

84

76
141
118
129

QOverall Results
individual

Swim .- Tran 1
Time Pace Time
9:15.9 2:19 2:18.8
10:28.3 2:37 2:25.3
9:42.4 2:26 4:10.5
11:47.6 2:57 2:27.2
12:33.5 3:08 2:48.1
12:12.3  3:03 2:32.4
9:17.8 2:19 2:48.0
11:206 2:52 4:44.9
13:17.5 3:19 4:49.5
11:401 2:55 4:55.8
13:28.0 3:22 3:56.8
10:16.1 2:34 3:28.3
10:02.4 2:31 2:38.3
13:44.0 3:26 3:09.5
12:08.4 3:02 3:04.2
12:44.5 3:11 4:30.4

- Bike
Rnk Time
133 511122
127  49:48.8
137 53:32.8
138 56:21.9
128 40:50.9
120 40:50.0
134 51:55.0
132 50:58.5
131 50458
118 48:04.9
143  58:35.2
1356 52:23.1
144 1:00:30.2
136 52:59.6
145 1:.02:37.0
146 1:06:47.0

Rate
14.5
14.9
13.9
13.4
14.9
14.9
14.3
14.6
14.7
18.5
12.7
14.2
123
14.0
11.9
11.1

Tran 2
Time

1:32.0
2:404
1:38.2
2:00.7
2:09.6
1:34.2
2:25.9
2:10.1
4:27.5
2:36.6
1:36.3
2457
2:10.9
1:24.7
1:05.3
1:25.4

42:344
41:54.3
38:24.7
36:35.7
42:02.7
43:08.1
43:50.8
43:10.5
41:08.6
47:49.3
39:24.8
48:39.8
44:25.6
52:58.0
1:01:05.1
55:29.9

----- Total
Time
1:46:53.3
1:47:17.1
1:47:28.6
1:48:13.1
1:49:24.8
1:49:27.0
1:50:17.5
1:562:33.6
1:54:28.9
1:55:06.5
1:57:00.1
1:567:33.0
1:569:47 .4
2:04:12.8
2:20:00.0
2:20:57.2
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40th Annual LaPorte Family YMCA Sprint Triathlon

Race Dale
August 03, 19 QOverall Results
Individual
..... 1111} J— Tran 1 SR © 11 - J— Tran 2 S (1] | J— Total
Place Name Bib No  AG Place Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time  Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Jacob Kucik 689 1:M Overall 2 7:03.8 148 1:00.2 1 29:069 256 0:56.5 1 22:65.2 644 1:01:014

2 Louie Caffero 623 1M Masters 13 7408 1:55 0:49.7 3 32228 230 0:54.3 8 24478 718 1:.06:35.2

3 Kyle Kerr 682 1:M 25-20 5 7:19.3 1:50 0:.46.6 5 334865 220 0:54.3 5 24.008 7:04 1.06.475

4 Jeffrey Grabinski 6567 1M 40-44 11 7366 154 1:16.9 2 31511 234 1:124 13 25428 734 1.07:.38.8

5 Luis Aguilar 602 1M 15-19 1 5490 1:27 0:36.6 21 36421 203 0:49.3 ] 25:05.8 7:23 1:.09:01.8

6 Dan Ganzer 653 1:M 55-59 7 7:28.8 1:52 1:66.1 6 34164 21.7 0:51.9 12 25:280 7:29 1.10:01.2

7 Maxwell Rehlander 721 2M 25-29 17 7:526 1:58 1:62.4 17 36156 205 1:22.8 3 23:30.5 655 1:10:53.9

8 Ken Borowski 617 1:M 50-54 10 7348 1:54 1:.44.2 8 34551 213 1:68.0 26 27:23.5 8:03 1:12:4586

9 Nick Konwerski 685 2:M 40-44 55 0:23.5 221 1:49.6 4 33458 220 1:26.3 14 26:21.3 745 112465
10 Maithew Lambert 691 1:M 30-34 27 8:16.4 2:04 117.0 22 361452 202 1:18.0 10 25:10.7  7:24 1:12:47.3
11 David Maher 697 1M 45-49 6 7.25.7 1:51 1:49.8 i2 35274 210 0:51.7 25 27147 801 1:12:48.3
i2 David Beckwith 612 1M 60-684 24 8:11.1 2:03 1.07.7 8 34338 215 1:160 356 28:045 815 113121
13 Jeromie Pritchard 7 1:M 35-39 25 8:11.7 2:03 0:50.9 i3 35381 209 0:525 38 28:168.0 819 1:13:48.2
14 Roberi Eart 644 2:M 55-59 71 9:53.2 2:28 1496 26 37030 201 0:54.1 6 2418.7 7.0¢ 1:13:58.9
15 Ariel Langley 692 1:F Overall 59 9:28.7 222 1:i5.6 20 363156 204 1:23.8 M 25:244 7.28 1:;14:04.1
16 Tim Fercik 647 2:M 35-39 53 0201 2:20 1:03.4 i8 36161 205 1:13.6 17 26:33.3 7149 1:14:265
17 Zachary Golden 655 3:M 35-39 9 7348 1:54 1:27.0 i1 35:26.1 21.0 1:19.2 44 28:41.7 8:26 1:14:288
18 Tim Senovic 730 3:M 40-44 8 7:31.8 153 0:56.1 16 36:07.1  20.6 1:04.2 49 28:54.1 8:30 1:14:33.3
18 Alan Jones 675 2:M 45-49 34 8:40.9 210 1:37.3 35 38:045 195 1:42.5 7 24:204 712 1:14:34.8
20 Alex Chrzan 630 3:M 25-29 23 8:10.8 2:03 1:27.5 30 37:26.2 199 1119 16 26:31.0 748 1:14:474
21 Bruce Borawski 616 2:M 60-64 54 9:20.7 2:20 1:18.7 10 35018 212 1:19.5 30 27459 8:10 114476
22 John Boyle 619 2:M 50-54 29 8:22.7 2:06 1:44.4 14 35:48.7 20.8 1:30.3 A 27:485 B:11 1:15:14.6
23 Stephanie Ferry 648 1.F 25-29 45 9071 217 1:13.8 36 38195 194 1:.07.7 21 26:51.4 754 1:16:39.6
24 Jeremy Erne 646 4:M 25-29 78  10:05.2 2:31 1:19.7 19 36:30.1 204 0:37.9 37 28:14.1  8:18 1:16:47.0
25 Spencer Carr 627 4:M 35-39 70 8:531 2:28 2:03.0 52 40:201 184 1:23.2 4 23:463 700 1:17:25.7
26 Lucas Daurer 837 1:M 20-24 101 11:09.7 2:47 2:30.1 49 39500 187 1:00.6 2 23:074 648 1:17:378
27 Dave Young 760 3:M 55-58 57 9:27.0 222 1:18.2 24 36489 20.2 2040 38 28:06.9 8:16 1:17:45.0
28 Robert Adducci 601 3:M 60-64 105  11:13.3 248 2:00.9 15 3556886 207 1:063 27 27392 8:08 1:17:57.3
29 Mark Fisher 649 3M 50-54 33 8:40.0 2110 1:208 33 37552 196 1129 51 29:01.9 8:32 1:18:10.2
30 Brittany Fozkos 651 2:F 25-29 16 7524 1:58 0:52.0 29 37253 1949 1:.00.5 65 31:01.0 9:07 1:18:11.2
31 David Hartford 659 4:M 55-59 62 2:349 2:24 2:18.7 32 37488 197 1496 28 27:43.3 8:09 1:19:15.3
32 Doug Beck 611 4:M 50-54 35 8:43.2 2:11 2:07.7 51 40033 1886 1426 19 26:40.2 751 1:12:17.0
33 Brian Caflero 624 2:M 30-34 84 9:40.6 2:25 1:35.0 25 36490 202 1:18.3 &2 30469 9:.03 1:20:06.7
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40th Annual LaPorte Family YMCA Sprint Triathlon

Race Date
August 03, 19 Overall Results
Individual
..... Swim e Tran 1 U - 1 | (- J— Tran 2 ESEUE * <T] | J—" Total
Place Name Bib No AG Place Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time  Rale Time Rnk Time Pace Time
34 Dan Moon 706  1:M 70-99 73 9556 2:20 1:085 39 38409 192 1:416 47 28:482 828 1:20:14.8
35 Sarah Kammerer 679 1:F 35-39 44  9:.06.2 217 2:20.7 42 38578 1941 1:269 45 28418 826 1:20:334
36 John Sparks 736  5M 50-54 68 9408 2:27 1:20.7 27 37103 200 1115 63 30522 9:05 1:20:33.5
37 Abbi Kroli 887 1:F 20-24 28  8:19.7 2:05 2:07.3 46 39:188 189 0:55.8 55 20:56.3 B8:48 1:20:37.9
38 Ken Hyde 87t  1:M B5-69 88 10:32.0 2:38 1335 23 361484 202 1:001 66 31:086 9110 1:21:02.8
39 Monica Carmody 625  2:F 35-39 40  9:02.2 2:16 1:33.9 65 42043 177 11187 24  27:134 800 1:21:13.5
40 David Tracy 744 5M 5553 114 11519 2:58 1:26.6 37 38272 103 1:37.4 34 27588 814 1:21:21.9
41 Brandon Gadacz 652 5M 35-39 47  9:086 2:17 2:059 70 42261 175 1:022 22 27:027 757 1:21:455
42 Derek Lindblom 694  B:M 35-39 21 8:01.3 2:00 2:342 50 39527 187 1:252 58  30:051 851 1:21:58.5
43 Juliana Kroll 686 1:F 15-19 18 7:56.7 1:59 1301 83 43211 17.2 0:4B.2 39 28:21.7 B:21 1:22:06.8
44 Ashley Konwerski 684 1:F 30-34 48 9111 2:18 2023 31 37301 198 1:38.3 71 32:02.2 925 1:22:240
45 Marcus Kroll 888 5:M 25-20 125 12:33.0 3:08 1549 34 37506 196 0:56.7 53  28:184  B:37 1:22:42.3
46 Kyle Patterson 712 3:M 30-34 22 8068 2:02 2016 56 40:316 184 1456 59 30:17.2 B8:54 1:22:42.8
47 Jacob Hepner 867  4:M 30-34 147 1:22:58.0 24:24 1:22:58.0
48 Trevor Carr 626 7:M 35-39 97 10449 2:41 3:30.2 45 39177 189 1472 29 27:455 810 1:23:05.5
49 Jacob Daurer 638 &M 2526 109 11:31.1 2:53 2:39.6 44 39087 190 1112 43 28400 8:26 1:23:10.8
50 Daniel Robin 723 2:M 65-69 00 10:33.7 2:38 0499 40 38475 192 0:54.9 73 32:22.6  9:31 1:23:288
51 Kevin Green 658  2:M 20-24 89 10:33.4 2:38 21146 85 43387 170 0:43.4 15  26:28.8 747 1:23:38.9
52 Clint Henry 665  4:M 40-44 60 9:30.2 2:23 1:38.6 3B 38277 193 1:43.3 T4 32:27.3  9:33 1:23:47.1
53 Tanja Pritchard 716 2F 30-34 67 9485 2:27 11102 80 43:06.1 173 1:04.1 42 28:38.8 8:26 1:23:48.7
54 William Hasse 661  4:M 60-64 12 7:39.8 155 2381 28 37199 109 1:37.4 95 34356 10110 1:23:51.8
55 Rick Turner 747  5M 60-64 50 91146 2:19 2:144 68 42250 175 1013 52 29169 837 1:24:12.2
56 Lisa Simon 733 1:F Masters 20  8:00.1 2:00 1:30.5 54 40D:2B.4 184 1:04.5 82 33342 9:52 1:24:37.7
57 Dave Duttlinger 643 5M 40-44 111 11432 2:56 2:049 41 38567 19.1 2:08.8 56 29:58.0 849 1:24:52.5
58 Kristine Kassl 681 3:F 25-20 4 7173 149 2:11,5 105 45:37.3  18.3 1:26.0 41  28:31.2 823 1:25:03.3
59 Nicholas Butler 622  3:M 45-49 46 0079 217 1:32.6 48 39:21.7 189 1:26.4 83 3348.5 9557 1:25:17.1
60 Jay Niec 711 3:M B5-69 145 14481 3:42 2126 7 34318 215 1514 75 32:27.9 @33 1:25:51.8
61 Matthew Bartels 608  3:M 20-24 80 10:08.5 2:32 3:39.0 55 40:30.2 184 1:20.3 61 30:31.6 859 1:26:07.6
62 Juile Mescher 701 3:F 35-30 19 7570 1:58 1:50.8 61  41:21.0 180 1:06.3 87 34:05.0 10:01 1:26:20.1
63 Karen De Boer 640 1:F 40-44 32 8201 2:07 1:38.4 79 43.057 17.3 1:420 70 32011 925 1:26:56.3
64 Aimee Tracy 743 1:F 50-54 56 9248 2:21 2:386 57 40:33.0 183 1:41.7 Bt 33198 948 1:27:37.9
65 Peter Rokosz 724  B:M 35-39 3 7154 149 1:36.7 66 42112 17.6 1:01.9 103  35:320 10:27 1:27:38.1
66 JEREMY BOLEN 615  6:M 50-54 130 12527 3:13 3188 69 42253 175 1161 32 27537 812 1:2T46.6
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40th Annual LaPorte Family YMCA Sprint Triathion

Race Date
August 03, 19 Overall Resulfs
Individual
— SWIM e Tran | e Bike .- Tran 2 e Run - Total
Place Name BibNo AGPlace Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time  Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

67 Robert Phelan 713 oM 35-39 26 8:16.2 2:04 2167 84 43:288 1741 0:484 79 33:06.1 944 1:27:56.2
68 Blair Milo 704 4:F 35-39 95 10:43.0 2:41 3:363 81 43:118 17.2 1:42.8 48 28:48.7 8:28 1:28:026
69 Gale Stoffregen 740 4:M 65-69 122 121565 3:04 2:14.1 47  39:195 189 1:.27.0 78 33:.05.2 9:44 1.28:21.3
70 Amanda Bostjancic 618 &:F 35-39 37 8:49.5 2:12 1:40.3 100 45:048 186.5 1:.004 69 31545 9:23 1.28:20.5
71 Lane Chesebro 629 5:M 30-34 16 7:51.8 1:58 2:025 99 44578 16.5 1:101 76 32:38.6 9:36 1:28:40.8
72 Megan Leahy 693 2:F 40-44 83 101364 2:39 2:328 114 47456 156 1:22.7 18 26:37.6 750 1:28:55.1
73 Mait Barry 607 6:M 30-34 96 10:43.7 2:41 2:494 107 46:30.9 16.0 :56.5 33 27:66.6 813 1:28:57.1
74 Julie Young 759 1:F §5-59 75 10:00.2 2:30 1:24.7 43 39:06.2 19.0 1.46.4 1156 36:66.8 10:52 1:29:14.3
75 Charles Williams 756 4:M 20-24 39 9:004 2:15 3:35.,7 97 44845 166 1:35.3 60 30:26.0 857 1:29:31.9
76 Liz Antos 604 6:F 358-39 137 13201 3:22 2:203 87 43398 170 1445 40 28:23.3  8:21 1:29:46.0
77 Eric Bemish 613 7:M 30-34 79 10:05.8 2:31 2:10.1 67 42174 176 0:468 93 34:26.2 10:08 1:29:48.3
78 Suzy Jacobs 672 7.:F 35-39 30 8:23.0 2:06 2:080 73 42369 175 1:18.4 104 35:36.2 10:28 1:30:02.5
79 Sergey Trenkinshu 746 4:M 45-49 115 11:.554 2:59 2:10.8 93 44064 169 0:57.5 64 30:534 905 1:30:03.5
B0 Teresa Genovese 654 3F 30-34 42 9:051 2:16 1:35.0 121 481481 152 0:50.0 &7 30:044 8:51 1:30:22.6
81 Jack Semens 729 5:M 65-60 9% 11.028 248 30562 75 421490 174 1485 72 32:064 927 1:30:51.9
82 John Craighead 632 6:M 65-69 102 11105 2:48 3:084 76 42492 174 2:06.5 68 31:475 921 1:31:.02.1
83 Stephanie Crook 633 3:F 40-44 100 11091 2:47 21184 64 41438 178 1:544 BB 34:06.8 10:.02 1:31:112.5
84 Robert Vedo 750 2M 15-18 81 10:08.3 2:32 3:852.7 123 49125 15.1 0575 23 27.03.1  7:57 1:31:14.1
85 Hector Moreano 707 6:M 55-59 127  12:36.5 3:.09 1243 71 42325 175 1:.03.6 85 33:51.2 957 1:31:28.1
86 Jim Skiff 735 7:M 55-59 36 B8:43.8 2:11% 2:603 53 40213 184 2:10.0 117 37:23.0 11.00 1:31:.374
87 Greq Stephenson 739 6:M 60-64 38 8:594 2:15 3.04.0 860 41155 18.0 2:10.8 108  36:09.1 10:38 1:31:38.8
88 Reese Mayernik 698 M 1519 92  10:36.1 2:39 2:11.1 74 42452 174 1.27.9 97 34:563.0 10:16 1:31:53.3
89 Lisa Nelson 709 4:F 40-44 124 12:28.6 3:07 1:656.8 101 45049 16.5 1:156.9 67 31:17.8 9112 1:32:03.0
a0 Alicia McClean 699 1:F 60-64 94 10:426 2:41 1288 90 43:50.8 17.0 1:23.2 96 34:39.3 10:12 1:32:04.7
91 John Zurisk 764 7:M 50-54 120 12:124 3:03 2:332 72 42348 175 0:45.1 02 34:23.8 10:07 1.32:20.2
92 Charles Jelinek 674 6:M 40-44 58 9:285 2:22 1:387 86 43:382 17.0 1:41.5 107 36:08.6 10:38 1:32:36.2
93 Theodore Pigott 715 5:M 45-49 31 8:25.8 2:06 2545 94 44146 168 2:50.7 90 34:11.2 10:03 1:32:36.8
94 gina rice 722 2:F 50-54 85 10:225 2:36 3:23.0 59 41128 18.1 1:244 111 36:20.6 10:41 1:32:43.3
95 Kathryn Foster 650 8:F 35-39 B6 10:241 2:36 1:34.3 82 431148 17.2 1:18.1 110 36:17.6 10:40 1:32:48.9
96 Terri Steinhubel 738 1.5 45-49 14 7:51.3 1:58 2:06.8 95 44451 16.6 1:23.9 114 36:46.8 10:49 1:32:53.9
97 sarah hott 670 4:F 30-34 103  11:10.7 2:48 3.014 88 43426 17.0 2470 77 32476 939 1:33:293
98 Steve Rowtey 726 6:M 45-49 123 12:23.6 3:06 2:2564 77 42516 174 :52.0 99 35:02.5 10:18 1:33:35.1

99 Bethany Harlley 660 &5F 30-34 72 95556 2:29 2:16.8 b8 41:0563 1841 2:51.2 121 38:33.2 11:20 1:34:42.0
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Race Date
August 03, 19

110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Buddy Long
Margie Gough
Sarah Davis
Drew Sherwood
Michele Zurisk
Laura Elias
Garry Zack

Maria Elena Miller
Melissa Beck
Robert Nichols
William Barry
Sara Bruner
Nicole Baumann
J Cunningham
Lisa Rebey
Lorena Chesebro
debra ames
Therese McGady
Jennifer Joyce
Diane Cullen
Nicholas Vedo
Jennifer Key
Kerbi Daurer
Matt Wezner

Jan Rubsam
Danielle Spiess
Katie Holifield
Katie Quesnet
Richard Wronski
Nichole Surbugh
Natalie Dinicolangelo
Jack Berkery

Bri Travis

Bib No

696
656
630
732
763
645
762
703
610
710
606
621
609
635
720
628
603
700
677
634
751
683
636
753
727
737
669
718
757
741
641
614
745

40th Annual LaPorte Family YMCA Sprint Triathlon

AG Place

7:M
2:F
9:F

M
2:F

10:F

M
4:F
3F

a8M

5:M
5F
6:F

11.F

4:F
6.F
2:F

12:F
3F
3F

6:M

13:F
5F

8:M
1:F
6:F
T.F

14:F
2M
15:F
16:F

M

7.F

45-49
55-59
35-39
30-34
45-49
35-39
60-64
25-29
45-49
55-59
20-24
40-44
40-44
35-39
45-49
30-34
60-64
356-39
55-59
50-54
20-24
35-39
25-29
50-54
65-69
25-29
25-29
35-39
70-99
35-39
35-39
40-44
30-34

106
131
133
61
63
82
98
43
140
113
144
41
91
138
104
74
107
142
69
77
136
83
132
49
128
143
139
146
121

Overall Resuilts
Individual

Swim e Tran 1
Time Pace Time
12:02.4 3:01 4:57.0
12:021  3:01 3:14.4
9:46.3 2:27 2:02.4
11:18.5 2:50 2:47.1
12:57.0 3:14 2:00.4
13:14.0 3:19 3:28.8
9:33.0 2:23 1:24.3
9:38.8 2:25 2:39.5
10:10.2 2:33 1:56.1
11:01.6 2:45 2:57.6
9:051 2:16 1:51.4
13:39.8 325 2:01.0
11:49.8 2:57 2:48.3
13:53.2 3:28 3:20.9
9:04.3 2:16 3:15.0
10:34.5 2:39 2:14.4
13:30.8 3:23 1:28.4
11:11.9 2:48 2:56.6
9:56.9 2:29 2:50.3
11:25.6 2:51 4:27.5
13:45.5 3:26 2:43.8
9:52.8 2:28 2:06.8
10:04.1  2:31 3:16.1
13:28.2 3:22 2:01.5
10:11.7  2:33 2:35.2
13:06.0 3:17 2:52.0
9:11.8 2:18 1:39.8
12:43.5 311 3:43.9
13:48.8 3:27 3:02.9
13:37.1 3:24 2:41.5
22:11.6 533 2:18.1
12:141  3:04 2:08.9

102
o8
63

126

120

112

138

140

111

124

106

115

108

119
o1
78

141

125

110

116

113

130

142

109
92
96

122
89

117

.....

120
123
108
127
135

20

B9
130
125
124
122

50
141
132
131
118
106
128

34:28.5
33122
37:03.3
1:35:20.0
35:06.4
35:39.7
35:154
35:29.0
34:54.2
36:43.9
28:43.3
29:38.56
34:23.5
33:57.2
33:49.8
38:25.2
39:00.3
36:14.1
40:24.0
42:19.1
26:41.1
34:07.7
41:23.1
39:21.8
39:18.2
38:47.0
28:55.9
45:06.6
41:49.7
41:38.1
38:23.6
35:40.3
41.08.5

e Total
Pace  Time
10:08 1:34:43.8
9:46 1:34:49.2
10:54 1:35:14.5
268:02 1:35:20.0
10:20 1:35:24.1
10:26 1:36:39.1
10:22 1:36:56.1
10:26 1:37:01.2
10:16 1:37:20.6
10:48 1:37:26.8
8:27 1:37:30.6
8:43 1:38:30.7
10:07 1:38:47.6
9:56 1:38:59.1
9:57 1:30:34.2
11:18 1:38:50.9
11:28 1:40:24.9
10:38 1:40:28.2
11:53 1:40:39.4
12:27 1:40:554
7:51 1:40:58.2
10:02 1:41:16.3
12:10 1:41:44.2
11:35 1:41:45.2
11:34 1:43:08.2
11:24 1:43:29.1
8:31 1:43:43.6
13:16 1:44:04.3
12:18 1:44:18.4
12:15 1:44:37.5
11:18 1:45:03.2
10:30 1:45:38.4
12:05 1:45:54.4
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Race Datle
August 03, 19

Plagce Name Bib No AG Place
133 Kelly Lakia 690 7.F 40-44
134 Avi Yarkony 758 7:M 65-68
135 Julie Bannwart 605 17:F 35-39
136 Tiffany Vedo 749 2:F 20-24
137 Thomas Pieszchala 714 10:M 35-39
138 Jenny Minich 705 18:F 35-39
139 David Dobben 642 7:M 20-24
140 Heather Miles 702  19:F 35-3@
141 Jennifer Watts 752 8:F 40-44
142 Manue! Jacquat 673 oM 55-59
143 Greer Saylor 728 8:F 30-34
144 Rob Joyce 678 10:M 55-59
145 Tarra Heckman 663 8:F 25-20
146 annetle williams 754 4:F 50-54
147 Brian Jones 676 3M 70-90
148 Ashley Sharkey 731 %F 30-34

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

112
126
119

52
108
134
110
135

84

76
141
118
125

Qverall Resulls
Individual

Swim  ~ren Tran 1
Time Pace Time
9:15.9 2:19 2:18.8
10:28.3 2:37 2:25.3
9424 2:26 4:10.5
11:47.6 2:57 2:27.2
12:33.5 3:08 2:48.1
121123 3:03 2:32.4
9:17.8 2:19 2:48.0
11:206 2:52 4:44.9
131175 3:19 4:49.5
11:40,1 2:55 4:55.6
13:28.0 3:22 3:55.8
10:16.1  2:34 3:28.3
10:02.4 2:31 2:38.3
13:44.0 3:26 3:08.5
12:08.4 3:02 3:04.2
12:445 311 4:30.4

52:23.1
1:00:30.2
52:59.6
1:02:37.0
1:06:47.0

40th Annual LaPorte Family YMCA Sprint Triathlon

Tran 2
Time

1:32.0
2:40.4
1:38.2
2:00.7
2:00.6
1:34.2
2:25.9
2:10.1
4:27.5
2:36.6
1:36.3
2:45.7
2:10.9
1:21.7
1:05.3
1:25.4

Time
42:34.4
41:54.3
36:24.7
36:35.7
42:02.7
43:00.1
43:50.8
43:10.5
41:08.6
47:49.3
39:24.8
48:39.8
44:25.6
52:58.0

1:01:06.1
55:20.9

----- Total
Pace Time
12:31 1:46:53.3
12:20 1:47:47.1
11:18 1:47.28.6
10:46 1:48:13.1
12:22 1:49:24.8
12:42 1:49:27.0
12:54 1:50:17.5
12:42 1:52:33.86
1206 1:54:28.9
14:04 1:55:06.5
11:36  1:57:00.1
14:19 1:57:33.0
13:04 1:50:47 .4
15:35 2:04;12.8
17:58 2:20:00.0
16:19 2:20:57.2

08/03/19 12:25:48 PM



